Urndscher Schwigalpschiessen

Rg
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Eingeteilte Schitzen
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. Loher Martin

. Keller Alfred

. Loher Bruno

. Neff Reto

. Gatzi D'Agati Hildegard
. Fuchs Hanspeter
. Mdiller Oliver

. Rusch Bruno

. Rusch Hans

. Knechtle Martin
. Rohner Ruth

. Fassler Andreas
. Manser Fridolin
. Fassler Roland

. Neff Kurt

. Sutter Daniel

. Alther Doris

g

87
66
58
63
76
55
61
70
55
76
71
80
50
72
39
77
67

Waffe

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Freie Waffe
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Karabiner
Standard
Stgw. 57/3

Dieser Stich gehort zum Alpsteinschiessen und wird als Auszahlungsstich gewertet.

Resultat

375 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
370 Pkt.
369 Pkt.
369 Pkt.
364 Pkt.
364 Pkt.
360 Pkt.
360 Pkt.
355 Pkt.
351 Pkt.
344 Pkt.
342 Pkt.
317 Pkt.
316 Pkt.
313 Pkt.
296 Pkt.



